
 

 

Answer Is Fitness Run For Donuts 5K 

North Attleboro, MA, September 20,2009 

                                                                                

Age Groups 

                             AGE-GROUP RESULTS 

                          Will Run For Donuts 5K 

                 North Attleboro, MA - September 20, 2009 

                    Produced by 3C Race Productions LLC 

                   Results by Yankee Timing 978-430-5669 

  

 

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 

    1 JULIE SPOLIDORO      28 MARSHFIELD      MA   16:24  

    2 MADALENA BOUDREAU    47 FALL RIVER      MA   18:01  

    3 BETH NORKO           39 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   19:05  

    4 JANINE FELLONE       28 NO EASTON       MA   19:06  

    5 JEANNE WILLIS        37 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   20:20  

    6 JEN ROSENBERG        36 NORTH ATTLEBORO MA   20:28  

    7 JEN WITHERS          28 ATTLEBORO       MA   20:31  

    8 BELA LOPES           50 MIDDLEBORO      MA   20:37  

    9 LUCIE BOSSIE         40 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   20:44  

   10 STEPHANIE MOSES      19 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   20:52  

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 

    1 KEVIN BICKERSTAFF    25 NORTH ATTLEBORO MA   15:46  

    2 PAUL SERVAIS         42 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   16:04  

    3 MARK NASH            50 PLAINVILLE      MA   17:01  

    4 JON SVENDSEN         36 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   17:44  

    5 RAYMOND GRECO        43 MANSFIELD       MA   17:52  

    6 MIKE PROTO           49 BRISTOL         RI   18:18  

    7 MARC PELLETIER       52 NORTH ATTLEBORO MA   18:32  

    8 JOHN NURKO           39 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   18:40  

    9 MIKE NUTTAK          43 TAUNTON         MA   18:52  

   10 DAVID BRIERE         37 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   19:14  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:   1 - 14 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:   1 - 14 

    1    98 TAYLER BELHAM        13 NO ATTLEBORO       MA   29:09  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:   15 - 18 



    1    16 CAM EISNOR           15 NORTON             MA   19:38  

    2    28 DANNY ONEILL         15 NO ATTLEBORO       MA   20:35  

    3    80 BRENDAN BURKE        17 ATTLEBORO          MA   26:10  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:   15 - 18 

    1    53 GINNY SVENDSEN       16 NO ATTLEBORO       MA   23:50  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:   19 - 29 

    1    15 CHRIS FEDERICO       23 ATTLEBORO          MA   19:30  

    2    21 BRIAN MORRISROE      29 MARLBORO           MA   20:12  

    3    43 ANGELO SANTIAGO      27 MANSFIELD          MA   22:38  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:   19 - 29 

    1    46 KRISTEN THISTLE      28 CUMBERLAND         RI   23:15  

    2    48 CHERI SOBOLIK        29 NORTH ATTLEBORO    MA   23:29  

    3    61 KAITLYN COSTA        23 WOBURN             MA   24:25  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:   30 - 39 

    1    19 JEFF CONFAROTTA      38 ATTLEBORO          MA   19:45  

    2    20 BILL ROBERTS         39 NORTH ATTLEBORO    MA   20:00  

    3    24 KEVIN BOYD           39 ATTLEBORO          MA   20:22  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:   30 - 39 

    1    36 DEBBIE BRIERE        37 NO ATTLEBORO       MA   21:44  

    2    37 CHRISTINE BAKER      30 NORTH ATTLEBORO    MA   21:52  

    3    54 ANGELA LANZILLO      38 PAWTUCKET          RI   23:51  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:   40 - 49 

    1    17 PETER STOKINGER      45 MANSFIELD          MA   19:41  

    2    41 EDWARD HUNTRESS      45 WEST BRIDGEWATER   MA   22:15  

    3    42 TOM BOBROWSKI        48 CUMBERLAND         RI   22:16  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:   40 - 49 

    1    34 KATHLEEN MOORE       40 NO ATTLEBORO       MA   21:21  

    2    47 KELLY O ROURKE       44 MEDWAY             MA   23:26  

    3    49 LISA MACDONALD       40 MEDWAY             MA   23:30  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:   50 - 59 

    1    18 TERENCE O NEILL      51 NO ATTLEBORO       MA   19:43  

    2    22 TIM MARCINAK         59 NO ATTLEBORO       MA   20:14  

    3    35 JOE FELLONE          55 NO EASTON          MA   21:34  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:   50 - 59 

    1    82 KAREN CROSBY         53 NORTH ATTLEBORO    MA   26:27  

    2   106 LEE TOMAS            58 NORTH ATTLEBORO    MA   33:05  

    3   107 JUDITH BRAGG         58 NO ATTLEBORO       MA   33:45  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:   60 - 69 

    1    89 MICHAEL SCHIPPER     66 ATTLEBORO          MA   27:16  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:   60 - 69 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:   70 - 99 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:   70 - 99 

    1    50 NANCY OWEN           70 NO ATTLEBORO       MA   23:34  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



OVERALL 
 
Will Run For Donuts 5K 

                 North Attleboro, MA - September 20, 2009 

                    Produced by 3C Race Productions LLC 

                   Results by Yankee Timing 978-430-5669 

                   
  

Place Div/Tot  Name                 Ag S No.  City            St Time    Pace   

===== ======== ==================== == = ==== =============== == ======= =====  

    1   1/9    KEVIN BICKERSTAFF    25 M   30 NORTH ATTLEBORO MA   15:46  5:05  

    2   1/12   PAUL SERVAIS         42 M  127 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   16:04  5:11  

    3   1/16   JULIE SPOLIDORO      28 F  148 MARSHFIELD      MA   16:24  5:18  

    4   1/8    MARK NASH            50 M   18 PLAINVILLE      MA   17:01  5:30  

    5   1/12   JON SVENDSEN         36 M  139 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   17:44  5:43  

    6   2/12   RAYMOND GRECO        43 M  163 MANSFIELD       MA   17:52  5:46  

    7   1/17   MADALENA BOUDREAU    47 F  113 FALL RIVER      MA   18:01  5:49  

    8   3/12   MIKE PROTO           49 M   77 BRISTOL         RI   18:18  5:55  

    9   2/8    MARC PELLETIER       52 M    3 NORTH ATTLEBORO MA   18:32  5:59  

   10   2/12   JOHN NURKO           39 M  100 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   18:40  6:01  

   11   4/12   MIKE NUTTAK          43 M  154 TAUNTON         MA   18:52  6:06  

   12   1/25   BETH NORKO           39 F  172 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   19:05  6:10  

   13   2/16   JANINE FELLONE       28 F  175 NO EASTON       MA   19:06  6:10  

       14   3/12   DAVID BRIERE         37 M   56 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   19:14  6:13  

   15   2/9    CHRIS FEDERICO       23 M    4 ATTLEBORO       MA   19:30  6:18  

   16   1/3    CAM EISNOR           15 M  152 NORTON          MA   19:38  6:20  

   17   5/12   PETER STOKINGER      45 M   71 MANSFIELD       MA   19:41  6:21  

   18   3/8    TERENCE O NEILL      51 M  155 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   19:43  6:22  

   19   4/12   JEFF CONFAROTTA      38 M    1 ATTLEBORO       MA   19:45  6:22  

   20   5/12   BILL ROBERTS         39 M   11 NORTH ATTLEBORO MA   20:00  6:28  

   21   3/9    BRIAN MORRISROE      29 M  112 MARLBORO        MA   20:12  6:31  

   22   4/8    TIM MARCINAK         59 M   68 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   20:14  6:32  

   23   2/25   JEANNE WILLIS        37 F  110 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   20:20  6:34  

   24   6/12   KEVIN BOYD           39 M  162 ATTLEBORO       MA   20:22  6:35  

   25   3/25   JEN ROSENBERG        36 F   10 NORTH ATTLEBORO MA   20:28  6:37  

   26   3/16   JEN WITHERS          28 F  106 ATTLEBORO       MA   20:31  6:38  

   27   7/12   ROGER GOSCIMINSKI    33 M   12 ATTLEBORO       MA   20:32  6:38  

   28   2/3    DANNY ONEILL         15 M  157 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   20:35  6:39  

   29   1/5    BELA LOPES           50 F    8 MIDDLEBORO      MA   20:37  6:39  

   30   2/17   LUCIE BOSSIE         40 F   54 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   20:44  6:42  

   31   8/12   LEO BREHN            35 M   55 PLAINVILLE      MA   20:48  6:43  

   32   4/16   STEPHANIE MOSES      19 F   76 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   20:52  6:44  

   33   9/12   TODD HOUGHTON        38 M   34 TAUNTON         MA   21:07  6:49  

   34   3/17   KATHLEEN MOORE       40 F  105 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   21:21  6:54  

   35   5/8    JOE FELLONE          55 M  174 NO EASTON       MA   21:34  6:58  

   36   4/25   DEBBIE BRIERE        37 F   57 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   21:44  7:01  

   37   5/25   CHRISTINE BAKER      30 F   14 NORTH ATTLEBORO MA   21:52  7:04  

   38   6/8    DAVID WATERS         51 M  176 SO EASTON       MA   22:00  7:06  

   39  10/12   NICK GIORDANO        34 M   39 PLAINVILLE      MA   22:13  7:10  

   40  11/12   JEREMY DEVLIN        36 M   31 PLAINVILLE      MA   22:13  7:10  

   41   6/12   EDWARD HUNTRESS      45 M   16 WEST BRIDGEWATE MA   22:15  7:11  

   42   7/12   TOM BOBROWSKI        48 M  164 CUMBERLAND      RI   22:16  7:11  

   43   4/9    ANGELO SANTIAGO      27 M  140 MANSFIELD       MA   22:38  7:18  

   44   7/8    MIKE BROOKS          50 M  173 NORTON          MA   22:39  7:19  



   45   5/9    LANCE LLEWELLYN      23 M  179 N ATTLEBORO     MA   23:07  7:28  

   46   5/16   KRISTEN THISTLE      28 F   37 CUMBERLAND      RI   23:15  7:30  

   47   4/17   KELLY O ROURKE       44 F  165 MEDWAY          MA   23:26  7:34  

   48   6/16   CHERI SOBOLIK        29 F   40 NORTH ATTLEBORO MA   23:29  7:35  

   49   5/17   LISA MACDONALD       40 F  166 MEDWAY          MA   23:30  7:35  

   50   1/1    NANCY OWEN           70 F   70 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   23:34  7:37  

   51   8/12   MIKE ADAMS           48 M  117 BERULEY         MA   23:37  7:37  

   52   6/9    JESSE CLOUTIER       23 M  118 ATTLEBORO       MA   23:46  7:40  

   53   1/1    GINNY SVENDSEN       16 F  136 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   23:50  7:42  

   54   6/25   ANGELA LANZILLO      38 F   66 PAWTUCKET       RI   23:51  7:42  

   55   7/25   MICHELE DOW          37 F  153 ASHBURNHAM      MA   23:57  7:44  

   56   9/12   SCOTT MONDEAU        43 M  114 BRIDGEWATER     MA   23:58  7:44  

   57   8/25   STEPHANIE PAQUETTE   30 F   13 ATTLEBORO       MA   24:05  7:46  

   58   6/17   KATHLEEN BOOTHE      41 F   53 PLAINVILLE      MA   24:10  7:48  

   59   9/25   HEIDI BRUSCHI        34 F  122 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   24:12  7:49  

   60   7/9    CHRISTOPHER CAHOON   27 M    6 ATTLEBORO       MA   24:13  7:49  

   61   7/16   KAITLYN COSTA        23 F  119 WOBURN          MA   24:25  7:53  

   62  10/25   PAM BUTANOWICZ       36 F  171 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   24:26  7:53  

   63   7/17   SHERRI BENTLEY       43 F  158 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   24:32  7:55  

   64  11/25   AMY LEBLANC          35 F  160 REHOBOTH        MA   24:34  7:56  

   65  12/25   JILL WROBLEWSKI      33 F  138 ATTLEBORO       MA   24:37  7:57  

   66   8/17   DAWN DITANO          45 F    7 ATTLEBORO       MA   24:37  7:57  

   67   8/8    SAM DAVID            52 M  168 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   24:42  7:58  

   68   8/9    KEVIN RILEY          28 M   36 CUMBERLAND      RI   24:51  8:01  

   69  13/25   AILEEN PILYER        39 F   22 NORTH ATTLEBORO MA   24:53  8:02  

   70  14/25   LORI SUHER           33 F  146 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   24:56  8:03  

   71  15/25   AMY MCNAMARA         32 F  169 BELLINGHAM      MA   24:57  8:03  

   72   8/16   RIAN OWEN            24 F   35 ROHOBATH        MA   25:11  8:08  

   73   9/16   ERICA GARRITY        27 F   63 PAWTUCKET       RI   25:12  8:08  

   74   9/17   LOREN GUERTIN        40 F  107 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   25:27  8:13  

   75  10/17   MARIE RASMUSSEN      43 F  167 MEDWAY          MA   25:34  8:15  

   76  10/16   DANA BELIVEAU        27 F  111 STOUGHTON       MA   25:47  8:20  

   77  11/17   CHRISTINE MCCARTHY   42 F   69 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   25:50  8:20  

   78  12/17   COLLEEN PINCH        46 F  151 ATTLEBORO       MA   25:53  8:21  

   79  10/12   RICH FARRELL         46 M   17 NORTH ATTLEBORO MA   26:05  8:25  

   80   3/3    BRENDAN BURKE        17 M   19 ATTLEBORO       MA   26:10  8:27  

   81  16/25   JONATHAN TURNER      36 F   26 NORTH ATTLEBORO MA   26:18  8:29  

   82   2/5    KAREN CROSBY         53 F   24 NORTH ATTLEBORO MA   26:27  8:32  

   83  17/25   WENDIE PALERMO       37 F  159 REHOBOTH        MA   26:41  8:37  

   84  18/25   JENN CARLSON         34 F   58 TAUNTON         MA   26:42  8:37  

   85  13/17   JANET KARAS          47 F   15 MANSFIELD       MA   26:46  8:38  

   86  11/12   BONNIE ONEILL        47 M  156 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   26:49  8:39  

   87   9/9    SEAN FARRELL         19 M   60 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   26:50  8:40  

   88  14/17   LISA GERLACH         49 F   21 ATTLEBORO       MA   27:03  8:44  

   89   1/1    MICHAEL SCHIPPER     66 M   33 ATTLEBORO       MA   27:16  8:48  

   90  19/25   JENNIE RYAN          33 F  177 N ATTLEBORO     MA   27:25  8:51  

   91  20/25   MAGGIE BOYD          33 F  161 ATTLEBORO       MA   27:30  8:53  

   92  11/16   ALISON CREEDEN       29 F   28 BROCKTON        MA   28:02  9:03  

   93  12/16   SAMANTHA RUSSO       22 F  126 LINCOLN         RI   28:02  9:03  

   94  21/25   JULIE GREDY          37 F    5 SOUTH ATTLEBORO MA   28:09  9:05  

   95  13/16   NOELLE ANDRADE       29 F   29 NORTON          MA   28:21  9:09  

   96  22/25   NICOLE CROSBY        31 F   25 NORTH ATTLEBORO MA   28:24  9:10  

   97  15/17   ELAINE MONDEAU       41 F  115 BRIDGEWATER     MA   28:57  9:21  

   98   1/1    TAYLER BELHAM        13 F  103 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   29:09  9:25  

   99  16/17   JACKIE BELHAM        42 F  104 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   29:25  9:30  

  100  23/25   ELEN FLYNN           35 F   62 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   30:25  9:49  

  101  12/12   NATHAN SUHER         35 M  145 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   31:14 10:05  



  102  14/16   CATHERINE CABRAL     25 F    2 CUMBERLAND      RI   31:21 10:07  

  103  12/12   MARC THOENER         40 M   23 NORTH ATTLEBORO MA   31:36 10:12  

  104  24/25   TINA CARON           37 F  137 KELLER          TX   32:35 10:31  

  105   3/5    LEE TOMAS            58 F   20 NORTH ATTLEBORO MA   33:05 10:41  

  106   4/5    JUDITH BRAGG         58 F  150 NO ATTLEBORO    MA   33:45 10:54  

  107   5/5    PAULA HASSON         55 F  149 SO ATTLEBORO    MA   33:47 10:54  

  108  17/17   BRENNA VACHAN        40 F   72 ATTLEBORO       MA   34:27 11:07  

  109  25/25   LISA ZWICKER         39 F   75 NORTON          MA   34:28 11:08  

  110  15/16   HEATHER HICKMAN      25 F   64 ATTLEBORO       MA   35:00 11:18  

  111  16/16   REBECCA KELLOGGVANOR 26 F   65 ATTLEBORO       MA   35:01 11:18 

 

 


